Hagstraße 10   ·   74417 Gschwend
www.eth-messtechnik .de
Torque sensor
DRDML 0,5 Nm - 20 Nm
DRDMS 0,5 Nm - 20 Nm
DRDMN 10 Nm - 50 Nm
With mechanical coupling for maxon gears
With contactless data acquisition

 Torque range (Nm)
 Sensor type (Nm)
Ordering code
Type
Spring constant
[Nm/rad]
Mass moment of inertia
[g•cm²]
Rated axial load
[N]
Rated radial load
[N]
max. rpm
[1/min]
DRDMN-62-10 2200 130 1300 35 10.000
DRDMN-62-20 4300 130 1300 70 10.000
DRDMN-62-50 8000 130 1300 190 10.000
External square DIN 3121 (ISO standard 1174: 1975)
Type DRDMN-62
Suitable for gearbox GP62
Output square 3/8“
Torque ranges  [Nm] 10|20| 50
Dimensions [mm]